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Unique Enroll

FA-to-SP Retention

TCA/CTC Awards

Graduation Rate

Notes:
Enrollment is based on EOT Census.
Retention rate is not applicable for short-term training programs.
Graduation rate is calculated by comparing graduates to unique enrolled.
AY 2018-2019 was the last year that TCA's were offered.
Program named changed from Cardiovascular Med Clin Asst to Medical Clinical Assistant effective AY 2019-2020.
Program CIP changed from 510901 to 510801 effective AY 2019-2020.

Medical Clinical Assistant (CIP 510801)
Enrollment and Award History
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2019-2020

9
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2020-2021

7
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